
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name=
SOUTHLAKE PARK BUILDING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201006300002
07620

06/30/2010
10:40:59

SOUTHLAKE
PARK
BUILDING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201012020004
03390

12/02/2010
02:11:40

SOUTHLAKE
PARK
BUILDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

423 31 Lot#:200
Blk:4000
Book:423
Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

201012020004
03380

12/02/2010
02:11:39

SOUTHLAKE
PARK
BUILDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

42 31 Lot#:200
Blk:4000
Book:42 Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

201012020004
03400

12/02/2010
02:11:41

SOUTHLAKE
PARK
BUILDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

42 31 Lot#:200
Blk:4000
Book:42 Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M


