Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= SOUTHLAKE PARK BUILDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201006300002 07620	06/30/2010 10:40:59	SOUTHLAKE PARK BUILDING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201012020004 03390	12/02/2010 02:11:40	SOUTHLAKE PARK BUILDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY			423	31		Lot#:200 Blk:4000 Book:423 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK A CONDOMINIU M
201012020004 03380	12/02/2010 02:11:39	SOUTHLAKE PARK BUILDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			42	31		Lot#:200 Blk:4000 Book:42 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK A CONDOMINIU M
201012020004 03400	12/02/2010 02:11:41	SOUTHLAKE PARK BUILDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON			42	31		Lot#:200 Blk:4000 Book:42 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK A CONDOMINIU M